From: Harold Smith <Harold@smithmoorearchitects.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 04, 2022 11:37 AM

To: Sarah Pardue <spardue@TownOfPalmBeach.com>
Subject: RE: HSB - 22- 003 / ZON - 22- 032 594 N. County Road

****Note: This email was sent from a source external to the Town of Palm Beach. Links o

attachments should not be accessed unless expected from a trusted source. Additionally, all

requests for information or changes to Town records should be verified for authenticity.******

Please do.
Thank you,
Harold Smith

SMITH AND MOORE ARCHITECTS, INC.
1500 South Olive Avenue,
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

t: 561.835.1888, ext: 109

f: 561.832.7015

www.smithmoorearchitects.com

From: Sarah Pardue <spardue@TownQOfPalmBeach.com>
Sent: Wednesday, May 04, 2022 10:53 AM

To: Harold Smith <Harold@smithmoorearchitects.com>
Subject: FW: HSB - 22- 003 / ZON - 22- 032 594 N. County Road

Good Morning,


http://www.smithmoorearchitects.com/
mailto:spardue@TownOfPalmBeach.com
mailto:Harold@smithmoorearchitects.com

We are finalizing the Town Council agenda. Can you advise if the client would prefer to formally
“withdrawal” the application so we can remove it?

Sarah C. Pardue

Design | Preservation Planner
Town of Palm Beach

Planning, Zoning & Building
360 S. County Road

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Phone: 561-227-6405
www.townofpalmbeach.com

From: Harold Smith <Harold@smithmoorearchitects.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 05, 2022 12:18 PM

To: James Murphy <jmurphy@TownOfPalmBeach.com>

Cc: Kelly Churney <KChurney@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Emily Lyn <elyn@TownOfPalmBeach.com>;
Sarah Pardue <spardue@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Bradley Falco
<bfalco@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Jordan Hodges <jhodges@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; George E
Marucci Jr <gmaruccijr@gmail.com>; David Klein <dklein@rabideauklein.com>

Subject: RE: HSB - 22- 003 / ZON - 22- 032 594 N. County Road

******Note: This email was sent from a source external to the Town of Palm Beach. Links o

attachments should not be accessed unless expected from a trusted source. Additionally, all

requests for information or changes to Town records should be verified for authenticity.******

Thank you, James. I'll let my client know.
Best,
Harold Smith

SMITH AND MOORE ARCHITECTS, INC.
1500 South Olive Avenue,
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

t: 561.835.1888, ext: 109

f: 561.832.7015

www.smithmoorearchitects.com

From: James Murphy <imurphy@TownOfPalmBeach.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 05, 2022 11:43 AM

To: Harold Smith <Harold@smithmoorearchitects.com>

Cc: Kelly Churney <KChurney@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Emily Lyn <elyn@TownOfPalmBeach.com>;
Sarah Pardue <spardue@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Bradley Falco
<bfalco@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Jordan Hodges <jhodges@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; George E
Marucci Jr <gmaruccijr@gmail.com>; David Klein <dklein@rabideauklein.com>
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